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Senate Bill 467 Date published:
February 1, 1968

CHAPTER 331, LAWS OF 1967

AN ACT to amend 32,05 (11) (b) of the statutes, relating to the payment
of interest on condemnation judgments.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

32.05 (11) {b) of the statutes is amended to read:

32.05 (11} (b) If the jury verdict as approved by the court exceeds
the basic award, the appellant shall have judgment for the amount of
such excess p]us legal interest thereon to date of of judgment
payment in full from that date which is 4 days after the date of taking,
1()%1153 his statutory taxable costs and disbursements pursuant to s. 271.02

Approved January 17, 1968.
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